

MB No 841 in myse

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rail Marks

DIVISION

UDAKISHUAGATI

Alomngat

SUB-DIVISION

Road from

Measurement Book

Chandani Perum

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th on the Bill					
Work— Const of Road					
from Agambai center					
Narthur Tola to Alamnagar					
Sapardah Bridge RWD Road					
under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C.)					
year— 2021-22					
Agency— Chandan Kumar					
At + Po— on the P.C.— B Khoti					
Dist— Purnea					
Ag. No— of E.B.D of 2021-22					
D.O. Start— 30-01-2021					
D.O. Comp— 29-10-2021					
D.O. Measurement—					
① Setting out pillars—					
② Bench mark pillar— 01. Nos.					
③ Reference pillars— 02. Nos.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:- Const. of Road from Aganbasi					
Center Narkhua to to					
Alawngas Sapsolah					
bridge RWS Road under					
MNGS-5e -					
Agency:- Chandan Kumar					
B. Kothi, Purnea.					
Ag. No. 04 SPD/2021-22					
Date of Start- 30.01.2021					
Date of Comp- 29.10.2021					
① Setting out the work					
with pillars - - - - -					
Ver (i) D.M. Pillars					
QTY 8 Qty 1.00 NOS					
Rs 3978.07/each - - - - -					3978.07
(ii) Ref. Pillars					
QTY 8 Qty 2.00 NOS					
Rs 1818.85/each - - - - -					3637.70
② Clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - - -					
QTY 8 Qty 0.284 Haef					
" 14 Qty 0.203 Haef					
0.49 Haef					
Rs 52966.72/Haef - - - - -					25954.50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/33 e/a and placing H/c					
bin - - - - -					
Form P-9	Qty 0.589228 MT				
@ Rs 52613 = 28/MT					Rs 3100150
22/34 Pcc 420 in base slab					
Wall - - - - -					
Form P-20	Qty 5.472 m ³				
@ Rs 5947 = 97/MT					Rs 3254750
23/35 Drainage spouts					
Qty 2.15 m ³ - - -					
Form P-10	Qty 4.10 m ³				
@ Rs 422 = 26/each					Rs 168950
					368503850
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 44220550
Add. L.C. @ 1%					Rs 3685050
Add. S.F.					Rs 5251300
					421660650
less bellow @ 5.5%					Rs 23233550
					398427150
less previous pay					Rs 153613850
					244813350
<i>19/12/23</i> S.E.					
<i>19/12/23</i> A.E.					
<i>19/12/23</i> C.A.P.					

Continuation